VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 489
State Corporation Commission

Item 489 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Regulation of Business Practices (55200)

Corporation Commission Clerk's Services (55203)

Regulation of Investment Companies, Products and Services (55210)
Regulation of Financial Institutions (55215)

Regulation of Insurance Industry (55216)
Fund Sources:

Special

Federal Trust

$83,730,886
$19,078,374
$10,638,833
$17,378,248

$36,635,431

$83,030,886

$700,000

$81,619,080
$18,616,911
$10,237,779
$16,944,577

$35,819,813

$80,919,080

$700,000
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