VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 489 State Corporation Commission

Item 489 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$83,730,886	\$81,619,080
Corporation Commission Clerk's Services (55203)	\$19,078,374	\$18,616,911
Regulation of Investment Companies, Products and Services (55210)	\$10,638,833	\$10,237,779
Regulation of Financial Institutions (55215)	\$17,378,248	\$16,944,577
Regulation of Insurance Industry (55216)	\$36,635,431	\$35,819,813
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$83,030,886	\$80,919,080
Federal Trust	\$700,000	\$700,000